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INSTITUTO DE PREVIDENCIA E ASSIS

Agéncia: 1033 / Produto: 006 / Conta: 00000112-2
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Lancamentos de 30/04/2023 a 01/04/2023
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LOAADE [ LOATADE | pocumento wstomco  VALOR - SaLbo
10/04/2023 10/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 277145.59| 277394.57
11/04/2023 11/04/2023 354369 APLICACAO | -277394.57 0.00
17/04/2023 17/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 348.45 348.45
19/04/2023 19/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 232188.29| 232536.74
19/04/2023 19/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 385266.03 | 617802.77
19/04/2023 19/04/2023 711665 DOC ELET 210.00 618012.77
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 218.74 | 618231.51
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 814.44| 619045.95
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 408.31 619454.26
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 246.08  619700.34
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 5488.07  625188.41
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 362.95| 625551.36
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 1351.38 | 626902.74
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 3307.50 630210.24
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 3894.83 | 634105.07
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 1277.85| 635382.92
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 2347.30 637730.22
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 2709.00 640439.22
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 770.13| 641209.35
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 100000 CRED TED 4495.01| 645704.36
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 201452 CRED TEV 1373.03| 647077.39
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 201452 CRED TEV 1440.00 648517.39
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 201453 CRED TEV 2566.98  651084.37
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 201453 CRED TEV 1854.57 | 652938.94
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 201454 CRED TEV 262.50 653201.44
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 201454 CRED TEV 656.21 653857.65
20/04/2023 20/04/2023 201455 CRED TEV 930.98  654788.63
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HISTORICO
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1088.84
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